EX3200, EX5200, EX5400, EXT3200,
EXT5200, LX3200, LX5200 Series

Parts Catalog

(BER)

Provisional issue

AL PEBASUS.

f: rior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




BEZO/NN—VYAHY0OJE. 19955 11 BIBIED EX3200 « EX5200 °
EX5400 + EXT3200 « EXT5200 « LX3200 - LX5200 F30) AT, TK 3%

MZR/LTULEY,
ERREMIXVEECLER HTHBRBBEZIEHERLTTFS

(I ‘D
TK REEHA—5
EX5200/TK EXS400/TK ceccreeresesssaiseontsininmisioisiioinoronsernes
EX3200/TI «evcveocessrectonrucrnstsisierrostrossassanssesces
EXT5200/TK  EXT3200/TK «eoeeeeseeeserserenreneansnans
LX5200/TK LX3200/TKeocereororaocrasrrssanssrossstustrssecrcssaosane
TKIEBIBREBG —EE coorvvvvvvvverresisssssseesseseemnnesssssons 5
TKRE/ \—Y1SIN&UZ N
TKF—T w9 — (TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123):+++++s000uese 6-7
FWRA WF - LA UF (TK120, 121,122, 128) creesevevvenens 8-9
YL/ R IP=II VT~
(TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123)-s+-estestressarsascaasivrunrisacans 10~-11
B = I (TKO22, 023)+0esereesersrorsnnarieninaniniiacnnnienies 12~13
TK OV RO—5— (TK120, 121, 122, 123) +eeevervrrasssensunsns 14~15
AT REEF—%
EX5200/AT EXS400/AT «eccveeeereonenonsernienioieaiictenicieansciines 18
EX3200/AT creeversercrrercaterctcrcrioesecorossnetnirsasacststsssisnsstsriessans 17
EXTS200/AT  EXT3200/AT «svreeesrrensennacnaruananinnisninisinisnnes,s 18
Lxszoo}AT anzoolAT ................................................... 19
ATO32 EBIBAIEBER —FE e 20
AT%E;%&%B%—% ............................................. 21
ATRE/\—Y1SI~& UK
AT F—TH YO — (AT120, 121, 204, 221) +eeesvvvrerossarnascsas 22.23
ATSF—THwH— (AT122, 123, 124, 205) seer 2425
ATSF—THhwoH— (AT032) seeserveresicniicsnenisisissrrnaonicniance 26~27
VLA R U=ty k- FH21 VT - BEHS
(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)++++esseresrcsreansions 28-29
LUH—BY b e AR W/ N—(AT032) rereeererecssssssinninieniinn 30-~31
DANI—UFAU—9— EHF A W F (AT032) rerereeens 32-33
~I <BR@) (AT032) ++eeervvsssensasssniniisiiiinninsiniinmisinniien 34-35
O—S—7XJU | (AT032) ++eeresessessarerernnannnanniniiiciosissininnins 36~37
N T (AT121, 123) ceevrerreccnniiiciniininniiiinicnsiiiinees 38~39
9‘1 [ |<5A (AT204_ 205) ............................................. 40~-41
F2RNKSLA (AT124, 221)oesenvesercmnmicsitiiiiisicnniniisienne. 42-43
U RDUD D — (AT032) seveeereresrsneaissorrinitossssinsniesns 4445
ATIbO-5—
(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)+«r+eesereressscsssvnnes 46~47
ATV hD—35— IV hO—5— (AT032)- e evereeere 48~49
DSIOHDI— (ATO32) eevevnernneornrecranstecacriansrrasarananans

BRER  IBIIIEER (AT032) -«

B This parts catalog covers AT, TK devices manutactured
November, 1995 for EX3200 - EX5200 «+ EX5400 series,
EXT3200 « EXT5200 series, LX3200 * LX5200 series.

M Always give the part numbers when ordering parts.

Application table of TK

EXS5200/TK  EXS400/TI cocerecerserossenescaniuuisnssasossssseresnuonaes 1
EX3200/TI cccocessecssenctnenctnrursictirastnsrotscesaisictnsnsresssasiosasssns 2
EXT5200/TK  EXT3200/TI ++resteererreressoscernursnrsesisssisssroronnenns 3
LX5200/TK EX3200/TI e vseerstarssessnertoraccrcorssenssrserarsnsensees 4
Component parts list for TK «c.ceeenniininennnnsn, 5
lllustration & Parts list of TK

TK tape cutter (TK022,023,120,121,122,123) +++++seossvrressesscanns 6~7
Push switch & Knee switch (TK120,121,122,123) +<c+-reeeeessenenns 8-9
Solenoid & Air cylinder

(TK°22. 023|12°. 121| 122I 123) ......................................
Control unit (TK022,023) «+«+esesearrerencravinnss e

TK controller (TK120, 121, 122, 123)

Application table of AT

EX5200/AT  EXS400/AT «evereressornarnnnecrnnrernericerrresssssnssons
EX3200/AT +ecceeccreocstvsnranens
EXT5200/AT  EXT3200/AT --
LX5200/AT LX3200/AT ceesesesestsvcrctcecrsesecrareesosssrssesscncs

Component parts list for ATO32 - vcorsvsrinnnn. 20
Component parts list for AT - veevveeveivnencnnnnnnnsn, 21

Hustration & Parts list of AT
AT tape cutter (AT120, 121, 204, 221)

AT tape cutter (AT122, 123, 124, 205)+++

AT tape cutter (AT032) ..................................................
Solenoid. Sensor set, Push switch, Specific parts

(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)c++s-esrveeeerrerrannces 28-29
Sensor set, Stopper (AT032)«+ce++ssessssrerens ++ee 30~31
Filter regulator, Knee switch (AT032) - +++ 32-33
Drive belt (AT032) »eoeecersreersserssininraanaiannaninee «s 34~35
Roller belt (AT032)««eeessversssntescsiiinsarisiicasnns . 36~37
Dust drum (AT121 123) ceeeernrnennaniciiinaniannn . 38-39
DUSt drum (AT204'205) ........................................ ase 40,_41
Dust drum (AT124,221) «eevvrreccriannnnienninnnnnnianien crerenes v 42-43
Waste receptacle (AT032) ««««teerereisasatsaransiaisisnsisisinnnens e 44~45
ATcontroller

{AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)++++ereserssacssenerias 46~47
AT controller, Machine stop controller (AT032)«++sseeessnrassnes 48-49
Crank cover (AToaz) ..................................................... 50~51
Specific parts, Installation parns (AT032) +++e+eeessessvarssacnnes 52-53

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



YaX ®
EE SNsvaid
S S
([oxkE)§ x € — S¥S)
A < O[O0 ]0O O %00~ s¥s/ss ~ HYIZSXT
) 0 ololo [ax Pl s x € — 55P)
H H Ox0O- skyivs — vizsxa
o O|lO ]| O EPY/¥S — PLZSXT
(@]
o olo| o £EV/VS — vIZSXa O|lOo| oo EEE/COCON — ¥1LZSX3
w O{0]| 0O EEE/EOESW — ¥IZSXa O|10O0|O €EE/EDE0 — ¥1ZSX3
..m olo|o £EE/COES - PIZSXT oloio £2z/zuze — Y0ZSXI olo|o EEE/EON — ¥1ZSXT
..m Ol 01l 0O €EE/ESN — ¥12SX3 O|l0O | O qezz/THEE —~ YOZSXI Ol O |0 €EE/E0 — ¥1ZSX3
.m O[O | O £EE/ES — ¥IZSXT Ololo £2Z/1UZE - YOZSXI O|l0O ]| 0O £EZ/10 —~ ¥126X3
W LZIXLOZ ILL(ZZONL LZILOZINLZZONL 1ziLloz _x._._uus_._.
< Buiyoene ede) [)f}L—=£ Bunuwey umop/dn-uing  \BYE (elpeau -g) Bujwess ureld (152 2) \ VB
ﬁ
|
|
7 O|lO| O ££2/20 — pOVSX3
| o|lo|o cec/zdey — ¥12sX3 O|0]| O :ul,wﬂ_m L vizexa
OO ]| O £EE/LdEY — PIZSXT OO} O eyl m_u m""wv« - vozsxa O|lOo| 0O ££2/20 — ¥0zZSX3
olol o £EL/EY — vIZSXI O|lO | O ££2/2Z — £02sXa O|0O}{O0 £22/10 — pOZTSX3
1z Fx._._o«_x_.tﬁox.r LZINLOZINLZZONL 1ZI%L0Z I ZZONL
(Buidid:g Y6uunys (4 -A kN rid) 0 WAL bubies Lrisi—4 (eipssu - 1) Bupwess ureld (453 1) &y
i
_
HE
2
youms aauy| oupag
ﬁ £64XA2 wE e
- youms sabui4 Supe3
Yo £ LYE o 0ZINML
SIS b o] e T M.L/007SX3
lo¥e) —- =
Syreway waisAs Buneiadp waisAs Buiauqg adA)
m m £y HOLLW ELH i M.1L/002SX3 40 aiqe} uones)|ddy
sainjes
> X jeod @i MI E@Muwmﬂ
w - &

From the library of: Superiar Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




SNSvaid

|0 ]| O see/ey — (s1)e1zexa

Ox s —¢£2
0|0 |0 Ox € - eez/zy — (S18LZEXD

leniLoz —v..: TTONL

Application table of EX3200/TK

(Buidid:d )Bunys (LA Fyrid) NMAA o|lo}|oO $€5/50 — H(SH) 912eX3
OO0} 0O SEP/VO — (S1) 912EX3
0|0 m” m - vano - (s1) s128X3
& o o m” M H MMM\no —(s1) s1ZEX3a
O[O 10 £22/vz0 — (51) 812EXa
©l0]|0 m” M - M“M«o ~(s1) a1zeX3a
0|0 | O SEV/P0 — pPTEXT OlO| 0O zz2IV10 — (S1) 91ZEXa
O|O| O £€Z/eS — (S1)812ZEX3 O|0O|O £€E/E0 — ¥YPZEXT O}lO| O zzz/10 - (S1) 91ZEXT
(¥4 —!Lo« C.._.TNSF lzpiLioz C.._._Nus.._. 1z —x._.TN -v—._._uus_._.
ade) Bupiesu] WY L—L (e1pasu -g) Buiwess ured (53¢ €) \ G (elpesu -g) Bujwess ure|d (45 2) \\RG
by e | o
] 2| ozou
e | | zon
T e C | e o W.1/002EXF ‘0 8iqe) uoies)ddy

EX3200/TK &il#ER—K

sainjead ygi&d m — Emﬁmmm

From the library of: Superiar $ewing Machine & Supply LLC



SNsvaid

EXT3200/TK

££2/2de0 -(S1)91ZELXT

€EE/ZdED — ¥IZSLXI

Application table of EXT5200/TK

€€Z/1deD-(Sh)9LZELXa €EE/LdED — PLZSLXA ORNON NG EEE/EY — PLZSIXT
€zL| zzi| czo
ML ML WL
LA kyr00zeLxa LA Yyr002s1x3 Buunys A4 A 00251X3
O| O | O »xsts/so— Hrrzelx3
O|10| 0 MSEY/PO — PZELXI
O | O | O [»sesiso-HistorzeLxa O| 0|0 |
O | O | O |xnsewro - (st)orzeLx3 Cl0Oo|0O £Y/ZEYS — ¥IZSLXI
O10 |0 EEE/E0 — YPTELXS Ol 0|0 EYY/I8YS — PiZSLXT O|10O0| 0O EEE/EON — PIZSLXa
O | O | O eczico- (si)orzerxa O[O |0 EEV/ZSYS — PIZSLXI ORNORNO] £EE/E0 — PIZSLXD
O] O | O| eezizy —(sidorzeixa O | O] O ezzizo-(si)orzeixa OjJ0| 0O EEY/ISYS — ¥1ZSLX3 O1 0|0 ££2/20 — vozZSLX3
gz1| zzi| ezo £zL| zz1| ezo £2ZL| zz1| €zo £2ZL| zzi| czo
ML ML AL ALl L[ ML ML ML L ML W ML

Buiys 24 A 002ELX3 Buwuess ureld  \\B¥GH 002€1X3 Buiyoeye ade) £)&}/ —£ 002513 Buiwess ueld  \\BGF002S1XT

EXT5200/TK
EXT3200/TK &il#Ef—5&

A TR e
CIed | ae| wou
sty | oo | gy ML1/002EL1X3
e e | owse | W M1/002S1X3 io aiqes uoneoyiddy
sainjeaq ya Lt ml E@HMW
£ Y

From the library of: Superipr Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



SNsvaid

LX3200/TK

Application table of LX5200/TK

O |0 ££2/2T — £0ZSX
1z4| ozi| zzo
ML L L
Buibies £ 7. £z —£0025X1
Ol 0| O eez/zy — (S1)91ZEX OQlO | O EEE/EY — 1LZSY
1z1] oz zzo 1z1| ozi| zzo
ML MLl L M| i
Buunys (124 3 002€X1 BuLIyS (134 3 002SXT
Oj|O0|0O £EE/EQEON — ¥1ZSXT
O|lO| O ser/vo — (S1)e12ZEX Ol 0|0 EEE/EDE0 — FITSX
o|lo| o gee/eo — (sh)e1zexT OO0 EPYIPS — #12SX O[O |0 EEE/CON — P1ZSX
|0 | O £cz/e0 - (S1)91ZEXT O|0O|0O EEE/EOESH — PIZSXT O[O |0 £EL/E0 — PIZSX]
O| O} O] sezzvzo -(sieizexd O[O ]|O £EE/EDES — PIZSX O[O |0 ££2/20 — POTSX
o|lo|lo £zz/zo - (S1)912EX O|O0 |0 EEE/ESW — PIZSX O|0 |0 ££2/10 — P12SX]
O|O0| O zez/io — (she1zex Cj0t0 £EE/ES — ¥1TSXT |00 qezz/THZE - POZSX C[lO |0 £22/10 — ¥0ZSX
1zL| ozl| zzo 1zi| ozi| zzo 1z1| ozi| zzo 1z1]| ozi| zzo
ML ML XL PR T T ML L L ML | L
Buiweas ure|d &4 002€X1 Buiyoene ede] £]&}L —-L0025X1 Bujwway umopydn -wnj \VE RF 0025X1 Buiwess ueld \\B¥G 002SX1
B | e
PR rrh YEm | 0zbu
UOUMS DOUN DABA Ny silewnaud
&%hﬁm mc\_a NAH . EI&H «M“w_._. V—-—-\ QQNmXI— "
sSyeway wa ner2do way IALQg L
5 o Lg% i WM1/00cS)X ] 0 aige} uoheldlday

LX3200/TK Zkili# A —5%

LX5200/TK

Soinieo g E-HEEE

From the library of: Superior $ewing Machine & Supply LLC



SNSvV@id

"$8UBS 00ZSX] 40 ‘00¥S ‘0025 X 10} S6080E 10} 0091 L2 JapUnoun ay) abueyoxy (Z:810N

s ureyd peaiy) e se solrep ¥ 1 oy Aldde Jouueo gig adA yos Buonpoud saulyoew ay| (1:el10N
AR2:LD M¥RE2) S6080€ PIMTEB ThiQ 009 L L2 2 002SX T ‘00PS » 002SX3 (S E
YARRLHBZBBMLINOAEEZE L ~SOSISEHE (LE

Component parts list for TK

TK ZFEfRER—RR

0ZIELS ALGE LZ180E | Uoums sauy €201
_ ) 7ol I ~ " B 16 aneA Iy anewnsug
Ale LYEAT ¥—dT
910€1LS g~ 00080E | AN/~ T ccOL
160L52TYL ALS S 2Z180¢ €CIML
(Aov2) 3 eoc yo0e0L 16 Youms asuy oud9|3
AlL6 £ ) AA REAr: )
_mmn.w«ou«v«w ¥ 00080€ X485 1§
N6 — £92092 - - 16 — £20L18
16 — mﬂﬂ«aﬂ ALS _  z180¢ (443 15
_ ~ oibeas 16 youms fenuepy|  ouoe|g
L6VLSTTYL Al6 £6 ) CEE ER
(A0O1) 1g ~ 00080€ 0ciML
a)o|dwod a)9jdwod ae|dwod 9)9|dwos aeidwios ajejdwoo
ey, AESER L | micaueg Wowoeia | youms seuy | yonma renuen | sepatko v blotolos | senmo odoy |WOISAS Bumng weishs buudl oaxy
S-ogm | CCONOW | NETBIR L @)yeier | (BT | (B SNTEE | (BE)-6006-dT | (BN | (BE) -geqr-r | VGO | \EC/ERg e
sued jusuodwo) B¢ {8 X & sainiead ¥git .. i

®

WL 464 1s1| sped jusuodwo)
EE-UREHER

)

From the library of: Superigr Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




b3 25 == 24

EX3200 Series
b5 2% =i 24
Except chatapiror foot

From the library of: Superiar pewing Machine & Supply LLC



TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123

TK>—7hy¥—
REF. PART NO.
NO. B @ B
%01 308000-91
02 308061
03 308006
04 007063
05 308007-91
06 303096
07 303097
08 308002
09 007154-HC
10 308003
11 007154
12 308004
13 308014
14 007031
15 301165
16 005084
17 308005
(”] 18 007154
=19 308009
20 007154
21 308035
22 004518
23 308013
24 004515
25 004501
26 303067
27 308017
28 007018A
29 003001
%30 308127-91
%31 308126
%32 308129
33 007063
34 308007-91
35 303096
( Y 36 303097
© 37T 308002
38 007154-HC
39 308133
40 007154
41 308132
42 007154
43 301165
4 005084
45 308005
46 007154
47 308009
48 007154
49 308013
50 004515
51 004501
52 303067
93 308017
94 0070184
55 003001

&
=

\h&

v 4 — (#)

M4.5 X 8

> G|
N

=
R
X
(%
o

2112
Ny
(é3]

oy X
X gy @

o A PN E HNCoH
o

HBEH#SF mHINH HEAFH HFHYSY
NGOG I3 GFiel ¥ 2uvvw v

NN G o eN\Ex\ O\

NENLT R

/M6 X 10

| 3NN NS wEHW

NN B \\v¢ %«

¢« OZ - S22+ B 2
LN a®

M4.5 %X 8

S|
AN

4

M3 X 3.5

M3 X 3.5
- -F
th X 3.5

v /Ch X 5.5

IN —

M3 x 3.5

| *4\'\ \ﬁ}\'

M3x35

6 X 14
5X%X 14

BRFUIH R HHH wOtmY HRHAF AR YEEREY S HiaOby
= 2

NN N TUNEN BN RN NPY % ZH T F
GUTYEG T aEv

NN BN NN\ &\\\& NN\

Ogv-
SLINN
X x
2%}
w

@3 = [HSCAT] (01,30 Y {48% - THRSE])

TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123

NAME

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
NAME PLATE

FRAME

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE

SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW

FABRIC GUARD

SCREW
FINGER GUARD
FINGER GUARD
SCREW
PINION

SCREW

GEAR COVER
SCREW

AUXILTARY PLATE
SCREW

BRACKET
BOLT
BRACKET
BOLT
SCREW

SPRING WASHER
BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY

NAME PLATE
FRAME
SCREW
UPPER KNIFE
SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW

FABRIC GUARD
SCREW

FINGER GUARD
SCREW

PINION

SCREW

GEAR COVER

SCREW

AUXILTARY PLATE
SCREW

BRACKET

BOLT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER
BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW

@3 =Not for sale basically (except 01,30 of parts No. with Y)

From the library of: Supe_ripr_Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

TKTAPE CUTTER

QT.

01
01
01
02
01

01
01
01
02
01

02
01
01
02
01

02
01
01
01
02

01
02
01
02
02

02
01
02
02
01

01
01
02
01

.01

01
01
02
01
02

01
02
01
02
01

01
01
02
01
02

02
02
01
02
02




TK120 (EX, LX)
TK122 (EXT)

—
TK121 (EX, LX) - ~

TK123 (EXT)

-

TK120, 121, 022, (EX, LX)

EX5200
EX5400
LX5200 Series

From the library of: Superior ewing Machine & Supply LLC




TK120, 121,122,123
FHRA 9 F LR 0 F

REF. PART NO.
NO. R EE % W

01 303510 EB A v F ()
02 303511 EB A v F
03 742067 ik - F
04 748003 a-Fs Y w7
05 002905 %Y ,/C5X%X4.5
06 708004 E ¥ 24 9 F (#)
07 303010 73545 9 b (#M)
08 000197 7S5y b
09 004300 NAXY /M5 X50
10 004805 ANAF v b/ M5
11 204585 B &
12 004910 K*xv (F) /5.1
13 308095 o # bR

®

TK120, 121, 122, 123

PUSH SWITCH & KNEE SWITCH
NAME QrT.
PUSH SWITCH ASSEMBLY 01
PUSH SWITCH 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
CLAMP 01
SCREW 01
KNEE SWITCH ASS. (MOMENTARY) 01
BRACKET COMPLETE 01
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
NUT 02
WASHER 02
SCREW 02
UNCURLER 01

From the library of: Superigr Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




1
O TK120, 121 (EX, LX)
TK122, 123 (EXT)

TK022
\JY) (EX.EXT.LX)

TK023 (EXT)

From the library of: Superior,gewing Machine & Supply LLC



TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123 TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123

JUIA R T7—=2Y 04— SOLENOID & AIR CYLINDER

REF. PART NO.

NO. BRZE B FA NAME QT.
01 811073-91 Y v ./ 4 F (#) SOLENOID ASSEMBLY 01
02 811056-91 Y L /J A4 F SOLENOID 01
03 301170 7545 v b BRACKET 01

%04 179451-05 ¥ ¥ — GEAR 01
05 004534 ExY,/M6X 14 SCREW 01
06 301172 BlBE Y »¢ X SPRING 01
07 005422 B {tx v /ChH SCREW 02
08 308015 754 v b BRACKET 01
09 005328 S xvY,/C4x%x5.5 SCREW 02
10 007018 Ex Y,/ M4X6 SCREW 01
11 004821 AEF v F M4 NUT 01
12 742242-91 chgka — B JUNCTION CORD 01
13 513016 7Y vy - (M) AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 01
14 513120 7 vy vy - (#) AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 01
15 513017 LR AN AIR CYLINDER 01

) 16 513045 TP YY) vy - AIR CYLINDER 01

7 73 v 01
) 17 301245 'S5k oy b BRACKET

18 601042 % F CONNECTOR 02

19 301246 59 7 RACK 01

20 301247 SHAFT 01

21 005185 kxv,/C8x%x 7 SCREW 01

22 301248 BX B 1R DRIVE PLATE 01
(>

@3 = WoEAT] @3 =Not for sale basically

From the library of: Superigr Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




b i

K022 (EX, LX)
K023 (EXT)

From the library of: Superior,3ewing Machine & Supply LLC



TK022, 023 TK022, 023

HlEa=y b CONTROL UNIT

REF. PART NO.

NO. W RES Z W NAME QT.
01 605008-91 HWEa=y b CONTROL UNIT 01
02 522008 74 NV% —VFal—-4%—- FILTER/REGULATOR 01
03 300372 7345 v b BRACKET 01
04 004304 NA XY /M6 X 16 SCREW 02
05 210061 B & WASHER 02
06 004806 ~NEBFy b/ M6 NUT 02
07 004910 xXx v (F) /5.1 SCREW 02
08 601049 k-2 Y aAVvEh CONNECTOR 01
09 608002 g4 ¥ —-nNvF HOSE BAND 01
10 602004 # F CONNECTOR 01
11 601002 I 4 F JOINT 01
12 201759 H =z v b GASKET 01
13 532004 7 NVT AIR VALVE 01
14 601042 #F CONNECTOR 02
15 555001 T F -4 - AIR ACTUATOR 01
16 601020 =N —-H NI NVFK ELBOW 01
17 601002 I 4 F JOINT 01
18 201759 Ay v b GASKET 01
19 600013 Foa-—7 TUBE 01
20 600014 Fa-—-7 TUBE 01
21 300220 NNWT T F -4 —# VALVE ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY 01
22 300216 7354 v b BRACKET 01
23 005118 £xv/Chx12 SCREW 01
24 137142 BE & WASHER 01
25 005183 Exv/ChX 17 SCREW 01
26 003044 ~NAEFy b CH NUT 01
27 137142 B & WASHER 01
28 531001 TN NT AIR VALVE 01
29 601002 I 4 F JOINT 02
30 201759 HAHy v b GASKET 02
31 600015 Fa-—7 TUBE (4X6X830) 01
32 600016 Foa-—-7 TUBE 01
33 601043 Y -7 SLEEVE 04
34 000197 7545 v b BRACKET 01
35 004910 xXxv (¥£) /5.1 SCREW 01

From the library of: Superiqg Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



N
TK120, 121 (EX, LX)
TK122, 123 (EXT)

From the library of: Superior;ewing Machine & Supply LLC



TK120, 121, 122, 123
TKavbto—-5—

REF. PART NO.
NO. # & &E S

01 760263-9U

02 760177

03 760176

04 202013

05 303026

06 004107

07 201252

08 004802

09 004100

10 204586

11 303448

12 745063

13 004100

14 303448

15 303721B

16 004100
%17 701008

18 783001

19 004100

20 204586

21 303448

22 791036

23 004110

24 303448

25 004804

26 772002

27 004105

28 303550

29 204586

30 004800

31 771001
%32 742314

33 742315

34 742316

35 302385

36 303500

37 303499

38 004911

39 748002

40 748007

41 T42257A91

42 742257-91

43 T742257B91

44 T742257C91
@3 = IR

& W
TKa»vbroag-35 -
Kw 2 XY - ¥
Ky 72 R AN -
g w va v dA
B &
Exv,/ M4X16
N EE &
NAF Y b M4
Y x Y /M3 X6
AN
B &
TK # 1R
Exv/M3X6
BE &
PR
Y xY,/M3X6
WMERA v F
x4 vsv7
L xY,/M3XE6
N EE
BE &
7 YR
E¥xY,/M4Xx8
BE &
NAF v b M4
Ea—-—XkNF -
EL£xY,/ M3 X15
B &
AR Y ¥
NAF v b M3
2 —-—X (2A)
N—2Z2 (BR)
N=FXR (VL IAF)
N=—FZ2 (R4 v F)
ERY — NV
7545 v b (M)
73545 v b
Kxv () /4.1
WER/S Y F
AF—=TWw
BFEa-F
BFEa-F
BFEa1-F
BEa-F

NAME

TK CONTROLLER
SHASSIS

COVER

RUBBER PLUG
WASHER

SCREW

SPRING WASHER
NUT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

WASHER
TK BOARD
SCREW
WASHER
SPACER

SCREW

MAIN SWITCH
NEON LAMP
SCREW

SPRING WASHER

WASHER
TRANSFORMER
SCREW
WASHER

NUT

FUSE HOLDER
SCREW

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
NUT

FUSE (2A)

HARNESS (POWER SOURCE)

HARNESS (SOLENOID)
HARNESS (SWITCH)
SEAL

BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

BAND

STAPLE

POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD

@ 3% =Not for sale basically

TK120, 121, 122, 123
TKCONTROLLER

QT.

From the library of: Supgril%r__Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



EX5400/AT

Application table of EX5200/AT

EX5400/AT &il#ERA—3E

EX5200/AT

SHSvadid
O | 00| o "It case - uyizexs
O O O o :nllkﬂ_Dm Hm H Mﬂ"wvm - pIeTsX3
oO|lo|loOo1 0 EVYIVS — V1ZSXI
Ol O0O|O| O EEV/PS — ¥LESXI O|lO0O|O| O EEC/EOLON — ¥1ZSX
oO|lo|l OO EEE/EOESW — 125X O|O0O;j0O0 ]| O £EE/60E0 — ¥1ZSXT
OO | OO EEEL/EDES — ¥1ZSXT O|lOoOlOo| O £TZ/THTE — YOZSXI O|lO|O| O EEE/EON — PLZSXI
olo|lol|lof|o £EE/ESW — Y1TSXT OlO0O|0O| O qezz/zHZE — YOTSXI OO0 0|0 EEE/E0 — P12SX3
olololo| o £EE/ES — ¥ITSXT oOlolol|l o £22/1HZe - v0ZSX3 OJ]0O0|0O]O0O ££2/10 — ¥128X3
ZEOLV|IZZLY|FOZLY|IZLLY|0ZILY] ZEOLV|IZZLV|¥OZLY|LZ1LYV(0ZLLY] [eeoLv]rzzLvivozav|izLLviozLLy
Buiyoeye sde| L&} L—L Bujwwey umop/dn-uin)  \BER (elpesu -z) Bujwess ure|d (153 2) \\E¥H
. _ O|lO0| 0|0 €£2/20 — pOYSX3
olo|lo]|o sce/zdey — vizsxa o] o] 0| o eErsxe - e
O O¥ O | '® £EE/LdEY — ¥IZSXI O m O O _ O (fokp) m_u m."wwe« — yozsxa O| OO |O | O €£2/20 — vOZTSX3
oirotle o £EE/Ey ~ ¥IZSXa |0l 0| O 'e) £€2/2Z - £02SX3 olo|o|o0 £22/10 — ¥0ZSX3
TE0LV]1Z2LY|YOZLY]1Z1LY|0Z1LY] «no.i _NE.«.WEN._&W 1Z1LV|0ZLLY] ZEOLY|1ZZLY|FOTLVY|LZLLY|OZILY|

( Buidid:d )Buiys (4 ~A Jyid) (A3

(arsem Bumno
PUR URYD prany jO UoR Xons 0] Apqeded  |{siqerRAR [ENUTK) JBciny 20943 FAIIR
6: M) UOIONS UMUSA N0 -0387, ([e£r Y8 ES 3. )
(EHRA)VRB—TEL A0
(sysem Bumno pue URYD pRARY O LORD Yons ) auelg
o Aupgeden Bunpoyms yym) uogons pnueA 1 el o o 5 : ezl
(EHRIA ) YR T£ANEN G BS {o£n JBEE =8 v
UORONS PIMUBA UFBYO PEAIYL  |{S1GRITRAR [ENUBW) O v oupely oZLY
YRE—(TEANVER ([o£4 )8 ES =W
(aysem Suno pue URRYD pRESN JO UDBA XONS ) supeig
o} Amqede Guuoyms ym) uogons Jamotd |° T (o o o) o 3 ; 2Ll
(LSl WB—LOLHO0 BE (R 'we b v
JBRNO UIBYS WNNSBA INOWIM | (stqereae | ) o v 2ue3
&R (o£5 4B BE =S oziLy
syseway walsAs Bunesad wajsAs Buiaug odA)
=8 L) EUEN MM
sainjea yE £t

buibies 4rii—4

(elpaau - 1) Buiwess ufe|d (453 1) BT

1Vv/00vSX3
1LY/002SX3 0 alael uoneoyddy

E-HEEX

From the library of: Superior,Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



Application table of EX3200/AT

SNASsyYaid

EX3200/AT £i@E@A—5K

) O SEE/EY — (S1)oLzexa
Oxs-¢gT
O O Ox ¢ — ecz/zy — (S1)o1zexa
LZZLY(POZLY|LZILY,
(Buidid:d )Buuius (£ ~A »yr:d) (A O|lO0|0O]| O 5£5/50 — H(s1) 912eXa
OjO0|O| O SEV/PO — (S1) 9126XT
Ox S - €e€
©jlojo}o Ox € — e£6/£0 — (S1) o1ZEXT
Ox s - e€2
©joj0o]|o0 Ox € — £€2/£0 — (S1) 81ZEXT
O, 0|0 |0 £22/vzo — (s1) 81zeXa
Ox¢-¢zz
ocl©j0o0}0 Ox T ~ £22/z0 — (S1) e1zexa
O O SE¥/PO — pPZEX OO0 O TTZ/VYL0 — (S1) 912ZEXT
OloOol 0O ]| O gez/es - (s1)eizexa O O EEE/E0 — PPZEXT O|O0O| 0O ]| O zze/1o — (s1) 91zexa
1ZZLV|POZLY|IZLLVI0ZLLY| 1ZZLY|POZLVY|LZLLY, 1ZzLY
ade) buesu] YY L—L (eIpoau -g) Buiwess ueld (453 €) B (sIpesu -2) Bujwess ureld (15 2) VB
(er=M Buimno pUE UTBYD PRAILY JO UDB ¥oNS | fenuew) ogBwolnY P33
e e e | Uesr rRIas ws | e
A U
e | e e e | vouv
(s1sem Bumno pUe UBLR PRRIL JO 43R Yons ppom. W o v aupsl3
e P L0 G W | Uesr rBEs we | UV
18IN0 WIBYO WNNOBA INOYIM  H{qereae [enuep) dqewoiny oupPa3 0ZLLY
N (o£r )78 )GE ) dd
s)yeway wasAs BuneuadQ wajsAs Buug adAy
s T3 g5 i 17/002EXF J0 aIqe) uoneol|ddy
weiniee: i H-WEEE

From the library of: Supgrilgr_Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




EXT3200/AT

Application table of EXT5200/AT

EXT3200/AT #ifi#if—5

EXT5200/AT

"SNsvyaid

O | O} O} O |eeyzden-(si)olzerxa O| 0|0 |0 £EE/TJED ~ ¥IZSLXE
O| O | O| O |esenden-(si)erzesxa oO|lolo|O EEE/1dED — PITSLYD O|O0|O|O EEE/EY — PIZSLXT
soz| vzi| ezi| zel so0z| vzi| ez1| zz1 soz| vzi| ezi| zz1
1y, lv| 1v| 1v lvi lv| lv| iv 1v| lv| 1v| v
Buidid £ <A )3/ 002eLX3 Budid £~ A }37002510X3 Buliys A A 002SLX3
O| O|O| O] xstsiso-Herzeixa
O|O0[O]|O MSEV/PO — PPZELXT
O | O | O | O |»sesiso-HisnerzeLxa O| 0| 0|0 "B remmizana
O | O O| O |xsevivo-(si)orzeixs ORNORNONNG) EPP/ZSYS — ¥IZSLXT
OlO0|0O}|0O £EE/E0 ~ PYZELXT O|lO0|O|0O E¥P/LSYS - PIZSLXT ONNONNONNG) EEE/CON ~ ¥1ZSLX3
O|O| O | O| sereo-(sierzerxa O|O0|0O|O EEP/TSPS — PILTSLXI ONNONNONNG) £EE/E0 — ¥1ZSLIX3
O| OO | O] eeeer-(sheirzerxa O| O | O | O| tezizo-(si)sizeLxa ONNORNONNG EEV/LSYS — PIZSLXT O NONNONNG) ££2/20 ~ $0TSLX3
soz| vzl e£zZL| zZl soz| vzi| €zb| ZTb soz| vzi| ezi| zz1 soz| vz1| ezi| zz1
1v| 1y 1v| 1v 1v| lv| 1v| 1v 1v| iv| 1v| 1v 1v| 1v| lv| lv
Buys ¥4 A 002e1X3 Bujwess ufeld \\E¥H 002E1X3 Buyoene ade) £}f}L—L002S1X3 Buiwess ureld G 002S1X3
e (o 78 8 BB sozlv
?«na;.g pUE UBLD pBaLY JO PR XONS I W) y 2uPalzy
i e o
(esem BuUmno pue UIBYD PBAIY] JO UOBS YINS \ osupa(g
Amaedes Suoy . (SHqehn ¥ ) X v ﬂN—.
R T el e (4 -rR NS aiadl B i
O | T (e v 8l e QWM r£ 49N 4 ..—l<\ ocwmn—lxm dd
Syeway waisAs Bunmiadg walsAs Buauq adAL
£w T o i 1V/002S.1 X3 40 aiqe} uoheds)jday
weined H—HEEE

From the library of: Superi9r1§gwing Machine & Supply LLC




SNSsvaid

LX3200/AT

O NORNG) £€2/2Z - £02SX

poZ( 1ZL| ozi
1v| 1v| Llv

Buibleg £ 7~/ —£0025X7

Application table of LX5200/AT

LX3200/AT EifE#A—%k

LX5200/AT

OO O £ez/zy - (S1)e12eX OO0 | 0O €EE/EY — rIZSXN
voz| 121 ozt voz| 1z1L| ozl
1v| 1V 1v 1v| 1v| L1v
Buuays (M4 A 002EXT Buwiiys 3.4 3 002SX1
O| O[O EEE/EDEON — F1ZSXT

O|O| 0O SEV/vo — (S1)eizex Q|0 |0 EEE/EDED — P1ZSX
Ol 01O eee/eo - (s1)o1zex OO 0O ErF/rs - P1ZSX O10{0 EEE/EON — F1ZSX
OO0 |0 ££2/c0 — (Sh)81zZeX ONNONNO] EEE/EDESN — V1IZSX O|O0|0O EEE/E0 — P1ZSX
Q1O | O] ezzveo-(syerzexn OO | O €EE/EDES — ¥IZSX O|10|0O ££2/20 — p0ZSX
OO 0O £zz/zo - (s1)e1zex O|l0O |0 EEE/ESN — PIZSXN O|10O0|0O ££2/10 — p1LZSX
O OO zze/io - (Ss1)eLzex |0l 0O EEL/ES — ¥IZSX OB NONNe qe22/zHZE - YOZSX OB NORNe) £22/10 — ¥0ZSX
voz 1ZL| ozi voz| rz1| ozi roz| 1ZL| ozL voz| 1ZL| ozl
v 1v| 1v 1v| lv| 1lv 1v! 1v| 1v 1v| Llv| 1lv

Buiwess ure|d \\E$GF 002€X] Buiyoene ade] £)f}/ —-L 0025X Bujwwey umop/dn -win) \\B¥ 2% 0025XT Bujweas ute|d \\E¥G 0025XT

uopns (o1qepRAs fEnUT) SnBWOY aupe(3
b (bers e me 5] yoclv
(s3sBM Gurmno pUB LTEUD PER) 1O UOBO YONS | o rnn ey ) o v supely
Bk T Ll
S EVGH . (£ »vsi) B8 =W oLy -—-<\ oo NGXI— Q
syeway wajsAs BunesadQ wajsAs Buaug adAL
&Y pA=EN R T X ..—-<\ oomeI— u_.O O_Dmu— Co_umo__n_ <
Soimeed Rkt H—HEER

£ b -9

W & ]

From the library of: Supe_ri%r_Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




Component parts list for AT032

AT032 &iEHRARR—IER

S NSYdid

- (rx2) LoLraxitys
92280t 16 — £2C80E 6.620¢ aovuses.LIz N-€££/€5-v12sXa
(ex?)
0€T80E FAR YA [1>r4} €0EH8ESLLS
52280¢ 16 — 02280€| 6LIZOE N-c62iZ0 wvwmwwwm_
aovdiesLLe
psenb sebui4 MaIog apiny %me_qw Jeunoun [ 100} sessa1d | eejd a|peeN
SO | T | A | gt | SOEBRIBE | TH Bz lepowW SuILEN
sued pejejel-abnen WigER L —L -
_ L—Lr XX
N-£€E/€S-viesx3a
as0s0.e X314 1] L6VEYT80E S6 — LTT80E| OLocoE £0080L
- L—LY )il
16 — LEZB0E N-€€2/20-¥02SX3
ajejdwod uononasu| ud daig sauossesoe | ole|dwod ajejdwod ajo|dwo2
ueq : L uonejjesu; | JoAcONuUBRID |  19)oRIg YouMs 8auy)
(B)ce | BEREEE | QNE  |oogrinnpvar] (B -ymerc | (BY) Y66l | (BE)£6h0A2 gy
sued [epeds  BUUSHHE sued usuodwod W g W )
L—LYrAYE%T
N-€£E/eS-viesX3
6€109L LELO9L 16 — 20820€({S6 — 812B0E | L6V.00TTS |16 — E£1280E| L6 — TLLZOE| 16 — L1280E gioLL8 16 — 01280¢
L—LY e idl
N-£€2/20-+02sX3
i8)jonucd 9jejdwod a)9|dwod 3131dwod alo|dwoo [1es ejoridaal alejdwod aje|dwoo
dojs auiyoep hmmw.m,._h%% .r.0< Weq 940y 1ieq eAuQg ._Sw_aamm_v‘_wg_.._ Jeddoig ajsem “NMOWMW% piousjos | Jeyno adey [opow aulyoep
NS | T (B¥) yv-¢-0 | (BY) (E0&41v -§-1TH-610C (BY) -V64Y | 463-6GA0NCN * (B¥)hran |(BY) -6e0 (L Mwﬂwﬂ.@
syed jusuodwo) B 42 A B :

feam saipILp o} 4 -0157. FEV( | \f 10} 181| SUed Jusuodwo)
N &0 0, FBlHE WvMInm_M_mﬁm*mm

From the library of: Superio?Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




Component parts list for AT

AT ZEtERERR—SR

SNsyaid

"189sB0[81 PEBIL) BY) YIM BuIyoRw
AOVZ 3 210008 ey} asn noA )i Jo Buiieledo Jeuna ayy yum Ajeonewoine Jojow oy} dojs o} juem
AOZZ ) 600005 noA yi painbes aie (168 — £p2ey) ued feuondo pue (N6 — 28209.) Je|j0nu0d |y (1:810N
AoSE £ S1000S P P ; A amu_/ﬂﬁﬁu Z (16— MMMMVC
AOZZ e 90000S (edA) nromod) e €1L000S :l./l ~ =z 4 c8c09.L —Cc—0NrCc 1lv ﬁuu_mmﬂe ”ern
(@L=) Aoz (EZORNERGERIE QS IYARTHEER—6—3I NG~ (LE
A002 £ 90000S A00Z £ 80000S
AoOL I S0000S A0OL i 20000S
N e B COC T W wE-COC
T (8u0Z ZH08 107 SIqEIeAT] SeMOIg SU0Z ZHOG 10} GIqEEAT] SIoMoE
( LiB3E ZHO8) EH L — .0 ( £iforera ZHOS) R — 0L
ALE uolINS UNJUBA
16~ 8Z180€ | aisem Bumno pue ueyo velLly
peauy) jo yoee }ans 0}
revvivooe ALe Ayirqedea Buiyoums yum
- 10080¢ EEMAH|  1gely
~ 16 RO #t - W
160.S22¥L ALE uoloNs UL,
(AOY2) 16 - 8zisoe . tu&::w s0elv
16 — 21S00¢ ulRYD WNNJBA YUM
VS€00.2
Lea.lseeyl A LG v 2
ed b
A} H.m (A0Z2) Ate 16 10080¢ B s 14\ AN
as0s0.2 Nneé — S9209. 01SEOE — 91080€| 16 — €.0L18
16 — LS2Z2ZvL 16 ALE Jojow semolg
V.i£00.2 — 8C180€ | aisem Bumno pue usy> i xANN 4
i | P e {A002) 16 peay} Jo yoee yons o}
104 81qE) BY) 8OS e revescooe Amqedes Buiyoums yum
BGEERL—C0L leviszeyL e roosoe | —5-3—C0 TANN
(A001) 16 LGS St - s
ALE
- 16~ LE1eoe souna| CCHLY
- uIBYO WNNOBA INOYUM
- >”M — 00080€ . ocLly
dwoo p209 ay9|dwod ajejdwos
1amojg aerd yiopn QmF__m J9jj0nu0d |y los wrup i1sng| jes Josueg Jenno adey
4 824N0S Jamod YOUMS fenuepy plousjog
200/ 3-1£Y04 (B) 7 I-CSrR -C-0NACLY (B%) LepyagE| V63 TENLE | 463 -4@ (B8) dhrite -6 [-L selnea adA)L
SHEE
juswdinbg sued [epsdg A — B ¥4
RN W2 & bep 0O RN

O

L\ 104 1s!| sued jusuodwo)
FH-UhRMHEE

From the library of: Superitr-Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



EX3200 Series

k32 5= 2M<
Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series
k327 —if = 20:<
Except chatapiror fool

EX3200 Series
k5 25— 2L
Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series

b3 75— 2 BRRS
Except chatapiror foot

From the library of: Superi_Ql:,ZzSgwing Machine & Supply LLC




AT120, 121, 204, 221

ATF—Thy 99—
REF. PART NO.
NO. MR ES
%01 308000-91

02 308061

03 308006

04 007063

05 308007-91

06 303096

07 303097

08 308002

09 007154-HC

10 308003

11 007154

12 308004

13 308014

14 007031

15 301165

16 005084

17 308005

18 007154

19 308009

20 007154

21 308035

22 004518

23 308013

24 004515

25 004501

26 303067

27 308012

28 007018

29 003001
%30 308001-91

31 308062

32 308010-91

33 308017

34 301240

35 301236

36 301237

37 301238

xR
s

~
A
N

3
AN
=<
w
X
w
)

2
(@) ]

Nygyw
I X

Xgg®

o
o

mENNE HHARE EUEY
2

e s PENAHNFF AN

Tl Nuvvw
U\ ¥\

v /Chx5.5

>

\C

HB >
YENSL R
N\ ¥«

2

w

X

w

2

RSk
| NN NS UBRW

NGOUYE Iy
FNNE B N\ %«

B
HET
wE EEe
e - 25

q

NE EHEJYLE 9YBHN

~ B
< H

@38 = IRIEAT (01,30 Y (88T THRFEH )

From the library of: Supeﬂ% Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

AT120,121,204,221

AT TAPE CUTTER
NAME QT.
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
FRAME 01
SCREW 02
UPPER KNIFE 01
SPRING 01
RING 01
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 02
FABRIC GUARD 01
SCREW 02
FINGER GUARD 01
FINGER GUARD 01
SCREW 02
PINION 01
SCREW 02
GEAR COVER 01
SCREW 01
AUXILTARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
SCREW 02
SPRING WASHER 02
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 02
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE ASSEMBLY 01
BRACKET 01
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02

@3 =Not for sale basically (except 01,30 of parts No. with Y)



From the library of: Supeﬂ%S_ewing Machine & Supply LLC




()

AT122, 123, 124, 205

ATF—THhyd—
REF. PART NO.
NO. R ESB
01 308127-91
%02 308126
%03 308129

04 007063

05 308007-91

06 303096

07 303097

08 308002

09 007154-HC

10 308133

11 007154

12 308132

13 007154

14 301165

15 005084

16 308005

17 007154

18 308009

19 007154

20 308013

21 004515

22 004501

23 303067

24 308017

25 007018

26 003001
%27 308128-91
%28 308104

29 308010-91

30 301240

31 301236

32 301237

33 301238

Iny
3

~
Iz
N

/M3 x 3.5

HAAFA HFHIRY

MRENT B s MHaeARET HoFH
=3\

UG

ShmHENH
E 2 SN

HN SR RHB A
BT

< N0\ ¥

-2 B

LN o w W,
X X
(@] w
2

X 6.3
()

FN N\ BN\
¢ 0 g+ ZER

&
|

BRI | % NuwNns

NE- = D =
N
CEE BU v
«EE B

B RS

=3 &

@3¢ = INERTT (01.27: Y (+881= TIRIET )
From the library of: Superiof.Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

AT122, 123,124, 205

AT TAPE CUTTER
NAME QT.
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
FRAME 01
SCREW 02
UPPER KNIFE 01
SPRING 01
RING 01
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 02
FABRIC GUARD 01
SCREW 02
FINGER GUARD 01
SCREW 02
PINION 01
SCREW 02
GEAR COVER 01
SCREW 01
AUXILIARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
SCREW 02
SPRING WASHER 02
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 02
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE ASSEMBLY 01
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02

@3¢ =Not for sale basically (except 01,27 of parts No. with Y)




3/ AT032 [ EX5200)

From the library of: SupeﬂoerS_ewing Machine & Supply LLC




W,

AT032
ATF—THhv¥—
REF. PART NO.
NO. #amfEH
%01 308210-91

02 308234

03 308006

04 007063

05 303131A91

06 303096

07 303097

08 308002

09 007154-HC

10 308003

11 007154

12 308014

13 007031

14 301165

15 005084

16 308005

17 007154

18 308010-91

19 007154

20 308035

21 004518

22 308013

23 004515

24 004501

25 303067

26 811018

27 811033

28 301170
%29 179451-05

30 004534

31 301172

32 005422

33 301173

34 005053
©x - WL

1

i

- T hw v - (#)

A
Y /M4.5 X8

X

~
P 4

A

/M3 x 3.5

HHAAFH HHIRS

NUWILH HNAUTT NNTSUE WRANT BN N AT AN
3

kN H
PURCRNEN
AN AN

2

[\&]

()]

X

[o)]

N A
X
w
o

N A\
— 2B
W—w |

BuesI> Tuywl
i
oo
X X
—
NS

5 % U
€ AN BN\« %

(#)

o VRN
NN
N

e e

Hy |
(A i O

/M6 X 10

NAME

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
NAME PLATE

FRAME

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE

SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW

FABRIC GUARD

SCREW
FINGER GUARD
SCREW
PINION
SCREW

GEAR COVER
SCREW

PIPE ASSEMBLY
SCREW

BRACKET

BOLT

BRACKET

BOLT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

SOLENOID ASSEMBLY
SOLENOID

BRACKET

GEAR

SCREW

SPRING
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

@ 3% =Not for sale basically

AT032
AT TAPE CUTTER

QT.

From the library of: Superigy Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



AT120, 121, 122, 123,
124, 204, 205, 221

~

J

\ A AT120, 121, 122, 123,
E & @) 124, 204, 205, 221

AT120, 121, 122, 1283,
124, 204, 205, 221

~

AT120, 121, 122, 123,
124, 204, 205, 221

FIvav
Optional

AT120, 121,
221, 204

J

From the library of: SuperiongSewing Machine & Supply LLC




AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221
YUIAFetut—ty b F8HRL 9 F ~ERBH

AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221
SOLENOID, SENSOR SET, PUSH SWITCH, SPECIFIC PARTS

O

REF. PART NO.

NO. R ES % NAME QT.
01 811073-91 v L/ 4 F () SOLENOID ASSEMBLY 01
02 811056-91 v v ./ 4 F SOLENOID 01
03 301170 735 5w b BRACKET 01

%04 179451-05 & ¥ — GEAR 01
05 004534 Exv /M6 X 14 SCREW 01
06 301172 Blgg Y /¥ % SPRING 01
07 005422 Bitx v, /C5H SCREW 02
08 308015 75 45 w b BRACKET 01
09 005328 E£xv,/C4x%x5.5 SCREW 02
10 007018 Exv,/M4X6 SCREW 02
11 004821 NBEF v b/ M4 NUT 01
12 742242-91 thifa — F JUNCTION CORD 01

%13 308016-91 v ¥ — (&9 F) SENSOR SET 01
14 712011-91  AHh¥+& v 4 — CLOTH EDGE DETECTING SENSOR 01
15 007162 Ex v ,/M3.5x10 SCREW 02
16 007156 Lxv,/M2.5X% 3.4 SCREW 02
17 748003 a-F2Yy 7 CLAMP 01
18 007018 Ex Y,/ M4X%X6 SCREW 01
19 716007 B ¥z & H 25 REVOLUTION DETECTOR 01
20 007018 ExY,/M4X6 SCREW 01
21 748005 F1uavrYy S CLAMP 02
22 007018 Exv,/M4X6 SCREW 02
23 742236-91 gk - ¥ JUNCTION CORD 01
24 748002 -8 - AN BAND 02
25 303510 FBRA v F () PUSH SWITCH ASSEMBLY 01
26 303511 FERA v F PUSH SWITCH 01
27 742067 thigka - F JUNCTION CORD 01
28 748003 a-F29y 7 CLAMP 01
29 002905 ExY/C5X 4.5 SCREW 01
30 270037A s zx7L—-F (BH) CLOTH PLATE (NARROW) 01
31 270035A s zx7L—-+F (EH) CLOTH PLATE (WIDE) 01
32 270505B 7y v FAN 01
33 308095 1 x # By iR UNCURLER 01
34 742243-91 gk - F JUNCTION CORD 01

@34 = IRSE AT (13:Y (HBHIZ TRRIE R )

@ 3% =Nol for sale basically (cxcept 13 of parts No. with Y)

From the library of: Superigr Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




g/ AT032 (EX5200)

.

From the library of: Superiog,Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




O

£

AT032

tvH—ty b APyiN—

REF.
NO.

PART NO.
B & 5

308211-91
712003
301410
001202
716007

004009-1
005535
748005
004009-1
308213-91

302776
302778
005636
302777
005453

302780
005453
511016
302779
005508

& W

BHNO&

=R

r:\'\

b SRR

SNVYNN O EN\e

OO0 BO- T
-~

oy
X

= 4

-

iR Nl

- A A S
NGOG\
o g

X X

HBe N NHYHEH

MWL\ T
G o

Ne >
O\ W |
9 n

o

X
(2]
()]

=\ ¢
[¢)]
X
[e2]
o

N VO
%
|

S IRNENA
o
>

e

W|oHHENY

NAME

SENSOR SET
CP SENSOR
BRACKET
SCREW

REVOLUTION DETECTOR

SCREW
SCREW
CLAMP
SCREW
STOPPER COMPLETE

STOPPER
SPRING
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

BRACKET
SCREW

AIR CYLINDER
LEVER

SCREVW

AT032
SENSOR SET, STOPPER

QT.

From the library of: Superigr Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




\
g/ AT032 (EX5200)

_ )

( ™
AT032 (EX5200)

From the library of: Superiog,Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



O

AT032

TaWd—LF¥alb—9— YRS F

REF.
NO.

PART NO.
WaHEE

522007A9
5220084
300372
601053
601049

608002
004910
004304
210061
004806

708004
303010
000197
004300
004805

204585
004910

1

N
k-

NN

RIIN OF Nud N YTk

IR RCIECR

SEHRSESG #8RNNT

b

N BERUWWwE BBHBENA

e

rl

- 4% - (#)
r¥alb-—-4-

SR
- |

G
o

N
N\
-

G
—
(o)

T \-H >ﬁ

~% N BTV
2 O\ =
X o

&
=\ T T
AN
29 B
o X ~Es »
($)] ~
o

(F) /5.1

AT032

FILTER REGULATOR, KNEE SWITCH

NAME

FILTER/REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
FILTER/REGULATOR

BRACKET

JOINT

CONNECTOR

HOSE BAND
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
NUT

KNEE SWITCH ASS. (MOMENTARY)
BRACKET COMPLETE

BRACKET

SCREW

NUT

WASHER
SCREW

From the library of: Supeﬂ%g Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

QT.



AT032 (EX5200)

From the library of: Superiog,Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




O)

{"\

AT032
~)v b ERED
REF. PART NO.
NO. M EESB
01 308218-9S
02 302790-9F
03 002213-1
04 005457
05 302125-HD
06 005381
07 301669
08 206431
09 302791-FD
10 002903
11 005382
12 302131-FD
13 005118
14 302132
15 005506
16 302792
17 005513
18 204888
19 005104
20 302127
21 302129
22 201148A
23 208447
24 210328
25 302793
26 301657
27 005461
28 192087
29 005214
30 302794-91
31 301662
32 301661
33 001229
34 301663
35 204023
36 306390
37 301668
38 201579
39 306643
40 001170-1
41 000089-1
42 302795-91
43 000028-1
44 301664-HD
45 005238
46 210061
47 302798
48 005118
49 302799
50 005650
51 302800
52 005522
53 302801
54 001998-2

From the library of: Supeﬂgg Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

&5

<\ &

/C5H

NS ANT I W N WNN S

SR i - AN ARUEVES JERCE URCICEF VB CAS S DA ACERE b 2
AR DAV AN
O
-~
X
w

BHHEH HBIIW
S
e athr o

N U N U\

¥ CmaBY

FHed Ndud

.

D

HEFHE WHHEHE ShStodl HookEE BRAVWVE YHBFY SESEFE FOERY BFEN8 HNOEHA NHHEN ) ®

NN TN B B N ¢ FE OBDISINGIT WNENw

v /C9 % 33.5
v /C4 X6

X

NAME

DRIVE BELT (COMP)
BRACKET COMPLETE
SCREW

SCREW

BRACKET

SCREW
SPRING
0 RING
BRACKET
SCREW

SCREW
STOPPER
SCREW

FLAT SPRING
SCREW

BRACKET
SCREW
SPRING
NUT
POST

PRESSER BAR

SPRING

POST NUT

ADJUSTING SCREW NUT
SHAFT

COLLAR
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW
CRANK ASSEMBLY

SCREW
BRACKET
SCREVW
SCREW
WASHER

THUMB NUT
CONNECTING BAR
CONNECTION
BALL STUD
SCREW

NUT

ROD

NUT

MACHINE PULLEY
SCREW

WASHER

ECCENTRIC RETAINER
SCREW

ECCENTRIC

SCREW

COUPLING
SCREW

SET PLATE
SCREW

AT032
DRIVE BELT

QT.

01
01
03
02
01

02
01
01
01
02

01
01
02
01
01

01
01
02
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
02
01
01
01

01
01
02
01
02

01
01
01
01
02

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
02




\
g/ AT032 (EX5200)

From the library of: SuperiogSS_ewing Machine & Supply LLC




O

ATO032

oO—5—~Jb
REF. PART NO.
NO. AR ES

01 302802-91
02 302803-91

03 302805
04 005641
05 302806
06 302138
07 005641
08 302139
09 302807
10 005641
11 207016
12 005641
13 302808
14 005641
15 302809
16 005259
17 302810
18 005641
19 302811
20 302812
21 005641
22 302813
23 302814
24 005639
25 306015
26 302815
27 302816
28 302817
29 005441
30 240104
31 005441
32 302818
33 004324
34 004819
35 302819

xR
)

VRN o A\

AT\

e AN TN
A A S

NN
r,
\

@)
_ O
|
IX

N

LPNEBT SN A T W T W
X
AN
O

[$)] (9]

X X

© i~

I GH>
SN NN vk

| ON |

BRN®Y NHEHBOIF HYFLBE VEFOLEFY BFHYEFEY wRvo
AN I )

N |

(@]

[@)]

X

©

[@)]

LPEE N BN ) SN

NS4
[ N BN

NAME

ROLLER BELT

BRACKET

MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SCREW

TIMING BELT

COLLAR

SCREW

BRACKET
ECCENTRIC PIN
SCREW

COLLAR
SCREW
MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SCREW
FLANGE

SCREW

MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SCREW

BUSHING

ECCENTRIC PIN

SCREW
MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SPRING
SCREW
SPACER

TIMING BELT
COVER
SPACER
SCREW
WASHER

SCREW
COVER
SCREW
NUT
SPACER

AT032
ROLLER BELT

QT.

From the library of: Supe_ri%r Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



—ODDIIIHE D

AT121 (EX, LX)
AT123 (EXT)

From the library of: SuperpgSS_ewing Machine & Supply LLC




AT121,123 AT121,123
ZAMFI AL DUST DRUM
REF. PART NO.

NO. B mEF S % NAME QT.
01 300388A9U0 % R P FI3 ALty b DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY 01
02 300389-9U LE#FH (#) TOP COVER ASSEMBLY 01

%03 300390-UA FEF{& COVER/BODY 01
04 300392 Ry v b GASKET 01
05 300391 4 FEV GUIDE PIN 04
06 004202 ExY/ MbEX16 SCREW 04
07 300393AUA ¥ v -FKy s X BOX 01
08 811057-91 vyVv/14F SOLENOID 01
09 300394 73545 v b BRACKET 01
10 004121 Exv /M4 x6 SCREW 02
11 300395-91 VALVE 01
12 001458 IEx Y /7CH5 X6 SCREW 02
13 300400 " F CONNECTOR 01
14 300401 oy 2+ v b NUT 02
15 300402 #* F CONNECTOR 01

(—) 16 300403 =B/ S NUT 02
J 17T 300404-91 H A w b GASKET 01
18 004202 E£xvY /M5 X 16 SCREW 02

19 004805 NBEF v b MBS NUT 02

20 303067 Nk B SPRING WASHER 02

21 300393-UA T4 NVF-Fvw IR FILTER BOX 01

22 300400 " F CONNECTOR 01

23 300401 0y 7% v b NUT 02

24 300407-91 74 NVI - FILTER 01

25 004202 Exv,/ MbX 16 SCREW 02

26 004805 ~NAr v b /M5 NUT 02

27 303067 xR SPRING WASHER 02

28 300409 e F HANDLE 01

29 300410 b I AN COVER 01

30 004202 ¥ xv/ MbEX16 SCREW 04

31 204585 BE & WASHER 04

32 004805 NABAF v b MBS NUT 04

( ] 33 303067 N EE SPRING WASHER 04
734 210525 8% i NAME PLATE 01
35 300411 T AN=-F3 A FIBER DRUM 01

36 600006A WA+ — 2 SUCTION TUBE 01

37 600050 b S 3 HOSE 02

38 601046 TLh YR RUBBER CUFF 04

39 608000 k- 2NV F CORD BAND 04

40 308080-UA VIB= WASTE CHUTE TOP 01

41 004904 AXzxv (Il) /3.5 SCREW 03

42 300412 #Hes LATCH 01

43 300413 WA THFN SADDLE 01

4 004905 Kxv (£) /4.5 SCREW 02

45 742237-91 dhgEa - F JUNCTION CORD 01

@ =R @ % =Not for sale basically

From the library of: Super_i%S_ewing Machine & Supply LLC



o/

AT204 (EX<LX)

AT205 (EXT) IR

From the library of: Superior,5ewing Machine & Supply LLC




AT204, 205
2T A
REF. PART NO.
NO. W REE

01 300517-91
02 300519-91

03 300033F
04 560004-91
05 004111
06 004805
07 300378
08 004301
09 004805
10 204585
11 601071
12 600006A
13 600007A
14 T742340-91
%15 300104A
%16 300105
%17 300106
18 300365
19 300107A
20 300108
21 300110
22 300109
23 004301
24 004805
25 204585
26 004910
27 004113
28 303448
29 004803
30 303448
31 601063
32 608002
@3 = W AT

Z W

¥2AFFS Aty b
Ny Fal)y—-—+9 b
RNRYFa) -

(iR g
ExY/M5EXS6
NAF v b /SM5
7345 v b
NAX Y /M5 X 25
NATFT v b/ M5

B &

# F

B®iA+ — R
Hi#+x - R
higa - F
yryhbavy iy - (#)
Vv brbavs sy - (k)
yybravsy- (F)
T4 NI -y

7 4 NVH -

Ik » &

735 4% v b (B) ()
7353 %4% v b (B)
NAE %X Y,/ M5 X 25
NAFvy b/ M5

BE &
XKz (£) /5.1
SEx Y/ M4X20
BE £
NAF v /M4

BE &

7k -2Y3aqgvE
794 ¥ -V F

NAME

DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY
VENTURI SET
VENTURI

SOLENOID VALVE
SCREW

NUT
BRACKET
SCREW
NUT
WASHER

CONNECTOR

SUCTION TUBE

EXHAUST TUBE

JUNCTION CORD

WASTE RECEPTACLE COMPLETE

WASTE RECEPTACLE CAP
WASTE RECEPTACLE
FILTER SUPPORT

AIR FILTER

RING

BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

NUT

WASHER

SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
NUT
WASHER

JOINT
HOSE BAND

@3# =Not for sale basically

AT204, 205
DUST DRUM

QT.

From the library of: SupeLiqlr1 Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



AT221 (EX)

AT124 (EXT)

From the library of: Superi_oEZS_ewing Machine & Supply LLC




™
e’

AT124, 221
2P K5 A

REF. PART NO.
NO. R R B

01 300414A9U
02 300415-9U
%03  300390-UA

04 300392
05 300391
06 004202

%07 300416-UA
08 300407-91

09 300404

10 004202

i1 004805

12 303067

13 300409

14 300400

15 300417

16 300401

17 300418

18 300419

19 300420

20 300421

21 210525

22 300411

23 308080-UA
24 004904

25 308078-91
26 004110

27 600091

28 300426-91
29 608002

30 004301

31 004805

32 204585

33 6000064
34 6000074
35 600050

36 601046

37 608000

38 300413

39 004905

40 300412

41 742238-91

Q3% = AT

R T 1

HauxH
GAHH S E SN S A MM
\ﬁq.

BEBECE %Ot

<= ¥Hw
> ob -+
>N &

-

N
s

- F5n

INEN R G
=l
N\
w
[$)]

SHEUR »riEZEa
1 AN TN

>

AN

M4 x 8

|
N

2Y-%ty b
- N v K
Y /M5 X 25

v b /M5

Sha B

| EES BB B VI
NN

MGNNS NS 3+ v hhw
I

T

Hruen
= N

AN

K

[¢)]

H BTy SEI[EOH
~F >3

B BN

U
!
A

NAME

DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY
COVER ASSEMBLY
COVER/BODY

GASKET

GUIDE PIN

SCREW
COVER
FILTER
GASKET
SCREW

NUT

SPRING WASHER
HANDLE
CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR

NUT
BASE
VALVE
PIN
SPRING

NAME PLATE
FIBER DRUM
WASTE CHUTE TOP
SCREW

AIR BLOWER

SCREW

TUBE
VENTURI SET
HOSE BAND
SCREW

NUT

WASHER
SUCTION TUBE
EXHAUST TUBE
HOSE

RUBBER CUFF
CORD BAND
SADDLE
SCREVW

LATCH

JUNCTION CORD

@3% =Not for sale basically

From the library of: Supe_ri%§ewing Machine & Supply LLC

AT124, 221
DUST DRUM

QT.




g/ AT032 (EX5200)

From the library of: Superigryﬁgwing Machine & Supply LLC



AT032
yvpaLyy-—
REF. PART NO.
NO. #M s HFH

01 302772-91
%02 300104A
%03 300106
%04 300105

05 300108

06 300107A

07 300365

08 300110

09 004113

10 303448

11 300109

12 004300

13 004803

14 303448

15 004910

16 004805

204585

18 600007A

19 561028-91

20 601042

21 600016

22 302773

23 004905

24 004120

25 303448

26 742349-91

27 526005

28 600112

29 601070

30 300033F

31 6000064
@ = R

% B
J

A AN
wyee BT+
N TRTRTRT

| TXYXYT
N\ N\

2|
. |

BHYNN Fess=
qu.
Nv

By A

GO
~ NN
H -\
N T ONEA
2 \ 29w
(41 e | X

A
-

HEEDER NHRBW
B3 3+

|

N

NA¥ N
SH-

AN
NS

I3 B wes
N\
SN

&=
¥

| - U

2EEN R BHEMNY REIERSE FBSEEN
N

=R
SEEANE 3
I W
(I
N} =

|

N\ O\
|

© ~

PN N N ri-
Fr—Ag

(3]
o

.
—

(9]

B
A

NAME

WASTE RECEPTACLE
WASTE RECEPTACLE
WASTE RECEPTACLE
WASTE RECEPTACLE
RING

AIR FILTER
FILTER SUPPORT
BRACKET COMPLETE
SCREW

WASHER

BRACKET
SCREW
NUT
WASHER
SCREW

NUT

WASHER

EXHAUST TUBE
SOLENOID VALVE
CONNECTOR

TUBE
BRACKET
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER

JUNCTION CORD
NEEDLE VALVE
TUBE
CONNECTOR
VENTURI

SUCTION TUBE

@3 =Not for sale basically

SET

AT032
WASTE RECEPTACLE

QT.

COMPLETE 01

CAP

From the library of: Superigr Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




204, 205, 221 (EX, EXT, LX)

AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124,

From the library of: SuperiorsSewing Machine & Supply LLC




AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221

ATa v bOo-5—

REF. PART NO.

NO. BREE 2 Wm
01 760265-90 AT a v bruo -5 —
02 760172 -2
03 004100 E£xY,/M3X%X6
04 745061 AT &l 6 & R
05 791034 PS5 VR
06 742305 N—-F2Z2 (Ea-2XH)
07 742311 N = R R
08 742306 N-z R (EvH-—H)
09 742309 N —Z R
10 742308 N — % R
11 742307 N — R R
12 742310 N — 22
13 302531 249 FHIM&E
14 701013 254 F2A4 9 F
15 004800 NAF v b/ M3
16 201252 AR N
17 303448 BE &
18 748030 - FH4 £ -}
19 760175 vy - VA
20 004100 Exv,/M3X6
21 772004 Ea—-XHkWN¥-—
22 771004 Ea-X (3A)
23 771006 Ea-X (5A)
24 771007 Ea—-2X (20A)
25 760173 Yo -V
26 004100 ExY,/M3X6
27 004121 ExY,/M4X%X6
28 004105 Exv,/M3x15
29 303550 B 4
30 004800 ~NBFv /M3
31 760174 IR .
32 004100 ExY,/M3 X6
33 850006 a] Z i B 28
34 704005 o-%1Y-249F
35 704006 F 4 CHIYNARAL y F
36 750008 v oz 3
37 701012 24y F
38 785009 Xy 4 2 - F
39 783004 N4agy b5y
40 004911 KzxY (F) /4.1
41 748007 AF - TN
42 748002 R WANAR S
43 748004 - XY F
44  742257A91 BHE a2 - F
45 T742257-91 BwE a2 - F
46 742257B91 WmiE a2 - F
47 742257C91 W@ a1 - F

AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221

AT CONTROLLER
NAME QT.
AT CONTROLLER 01
CASE 01
SCREW 06
AT CONTROL BOARD 01
TRANSFORMER 01
HARNESS (FOR FUSE) 01
HARNESS 01
HARNESS (FOR SENSOR) 01
HARNESS 01
HARNESS 01
HARNESS 01
HARNESS 01
LATCH 01
SLIDE SWITCH 01
NUT 02
SPRING WASHER 02
WASHER 02
SUPPORT 06
PLATE 01
SCREW 02
FUSE HOLDER 02
FUSE (34) 02
FUSE (5A) 01
FUSE (20A) 01
SHASSIS 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 04
SCREW 01
WASHER 03
NUT 01
PANEL (FRONT) 01
SCREW 02
VARIABLE RESISTOR 02
ROTARY SWITCH 01
DIGITAL SWITCH 02
REGULATOR 02
SWITCH 01
LIGHT EMITTING DIODE 03
PILOT LAMP 01
SCREW 04
STAPLE 05
BAND 02
BAND 03
POWER SOURCE CORD 01
POWER SOURCE CORD 01
POWER SOURCE CORD 01
POWER SOURCE CORD 01

From the library of: Supe_ri%r_Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



1
(‘/ AT032 (EX5200)

From the library of: Superigr4§§_wing Machine & Supply LLC



ATa3vbto-5-+@t3vpo-5-

AT032

REF. PART NO.

NO. R ES
01 760137
02 760078
03 301327
04 760079

%05 760080-JA
06 202013
07 303026
08 004107
09 004802
10 201252
11 302149
12 004905
13 004303
14 210061
15 004818
16 303322
17 742203
18 303500
19 303499
20 004911
21 748007
22 748002
23 748004
24 742044
25 742094
26 742095
27 742075
28 760139

@k = WK

From the library of: Superigy Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

X
F

S
IS N
e N
NN
so so
N
S S
A

X
W

\
B~

-2
N™
»

SSOFHBEY Suues
gx
o —

B\

SHE S

Yo ud By
S N8

- -H-

N\

2 2N

» (22N

NUNED BRBNE BB B

&

(#)
) /4.

A R T
NN

Hr+=

w3l
3NN,
TTENTS

~ ~N~T

B RBX

F om<

a
|

WHE HHEHN FULER
FRigE R F

Luu
[
T

(|

_,.
]
|
A\
|

X o

1

i A
EE E~X

[\]
(=)

K
S’

AT032

AT CONTROLLER, MACHINE STOP CONTROLLER

NAME

AT CONTROLLER
SHASSIS
CONNECTOR PANEL
CONNECTOR PANEL
COVER

RUBBER PLUG
WASHER

SCREW

NUT

SPRING WASHER

ACCESSARY
SCREW
BOLT
WASHER
NUT

WASHER

JUNCTION CORD
BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

STAPLE

BAND

BAND

JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD

JUNCTION CORD

POWER SUPPLY CORD
MACHINE STOP CONTROLLER

@3 =Not for sale basically

QT.



R
: AT032 (EX5200)

From the library of: Superiaorsewing Machine & Supply LLC




AT032

9509 hiN—

REF. PART NO.

NO. HMm®FEE &
01 308227-9S 22 35 v 2 Ax—- (#)
02 308228-9S A /¥ -
03 240362 /7 Xy FEB
04 004803 NAF v /M4
05 004110 ExY,/M4x8
06 240363 B vy
07 007041 mv /M3 Xx6
08 004800 NAF v /M3
09 004920 KxK*xv () /3.1
10 308209 735 v b
11 004920 Kxv (£) /3.1

NAME

CRANK COVER ASSEMBLY
COVER

MAGNET BRACKET

NUT

SCREW

HINGE
SCREW
NUT
SCREW
BRACKET

SCREW

AT032
CRANK COVER

QT.

From the library of: Supe_ringr_Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




—
AT032 (EX5200)

EX5204-02/233-N

EX5204-02/233- N
(EX5214-53/333-N)

(SW=3)
(SW=4) @

From the library of: Superigr5§e_wing Machine & Supply LLC



AT032

TR - BAARS

REF. PART NO.

NO. B R EFEE -4
01 004911 N
02 240104 B
03 206336 ¥
04 205467 2
05 004327 *
06 206337 B
07 240304 5]
08 308232 2
09 206337 HE

GI0 302119 i
GIl 302979 i
12 302823 i
13 3028234 i
14 308427 Vil
15 308428 H
16 007267 Nz
17 004819 7N
18 308230 7
GI9 277537R40B &

G20 277538R30B &+

G2l  277538R40B &
22 270505B 7

@Gty —vr—yrs,

_ iiﬁi iii Iibrai of: SuEerior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

T LD

HEb o=
| &

HH
= nER
gEg
b=

e\
==

F\ @
12X

AN AN
=W
o1

NE OEFABN AAN

N

AT032
SPECIFIC PARTS, INSTALIATION PARTS

NAME

SCREW
WASHER
NUT
SPACER
BOLT

WASHER
WASHER
SPACER
WASHER
PRESSER FOOT

PRESSER FOOT
UNCURLER
UNCURLER
GUIDE

GUIDE

SCREW

NUT

FINGER GUARD
NEEDLE PLATE
NEEDLE PLATE

NEEDLE PLATE
FAN

@ G is one of the gauge parts.



NI AS BEEHKRR ST
it 7553 ABRHEBBXMM5-7-2 TEL (06) 458-4739
FAX (06) 454-8785

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5- 7~ 2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553, Japan. Phone : (06) 458 4739
Telefax : (06) 454 - 8785

©August 1996  Cat. No.9731
Printed in Japan

ABICREBRESNTL\IRBIE, HBRNEHPEREBTTICENBUET,
The description in this material is subject to change without notice.

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & S






